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Term Dates 2022-2023 

Term 2 Monday 30 October 2023-Friday 15 December 2023 
Term 3  Wednesday 3 January 2024-Friday 9 February 2024 
Term 4  Monday 19 February 2024-Thursday 28 March 2024   
Term 5  Monday 15 April 2024-Friday 24 May 2024 
Term 6  Monday 3 June 2024-Tuesday 23 July 2024 

 

Inset Days/Bank Holidays  
Monday 1 January 2024 (Bank Holiday)  
Tuesday 2 January 2024 (Inset Day) 
Friday 29 March 2024 (Bank Holiday)  
Monday 15 April 2024 (Inset Day)  
Monday 6th May 2024 (Bank Holiday)  
Friday 5 July 2024 (CLF Inset Day)  
 
*Should any of the above dates be rearranged we will inform parents/carers.  
 
You will be informed of other key dates throughout the academic year for Parents’ Evenings, Open Evenings 
and Exhibitions of Work.  
 
Please also look out for key dates on our website www.digitechstudioschool.clf.uk  
 

 

 

Year 11 Leavers Hoodies -  
 
Leavers Hoodies are now available to order. Your child will be given an order 
form. The cost of the Leavers Hoodie is £22.00 and the deadline to place an order 
is Friday 1st December 2023. Please order by this date to avoid disappointment. 
Once ordered, the hoodies will be delivered to school. If your child missed the 
assembly, please ask them to come to reception for an order form. Payment can 
be made via cash or cheque, cheque payable to “Digitech Studio School”. Please 
ensure your child’s name is printed on the reverse of the cheque.  
 

 

 

 

 

http://www.digitechstudioschool.clf.uk/
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Year 11 Parents Evening –  
 
Parents Evening will be held on Wednesday 29th November, 4pm-6pm. You can make appointments through the 
ParentApp.  
 
If you are having problems with this, please email info@dssb.clf.uk  
 
There will be representatives from local 6th forms, colleges, and apprenticeship training providers for you to talk to with 
regards your child's plans post GCSEs. Please do take this opportunity to speak to them and hear all about what they can 
offer.  
 
Jane Morgan our careers lead will also be available should any of you wish to speak to her about your child's future. 

 
 

 

 

 

School Improvements –  
As mentioned in the July Newsletter, we have had some school improvements, see below pictures of the new 
mural’s we have around the building and our new computer suite for gaming.  
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

mailto:info@dssb.clf.uk
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Digitech is getting ready for Christmas -  
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